Product Specification
Matrix 66 Super-High-Density
Video Switching System
• Replaces four high-density card cages
• 256 camera inputs/16 monitor outputs
OR
• 128 camera inputs/32 monitor outputs
• Includes motherboard and power supply

Matrix 66A switcher card cage. Includes power supply and motherboard. Accommodates up
to 4 switcher cards and two output amplifier cards or one amplifier card and one expander
card. Available in two input voltages, 120 VAC (6020-20) and 230 VAC (6020-40).
Configured as 256 video inputs x 16 outputs. Use with non-redundant CPU systems such as
theV1300, V1400 and V1500 Series.
V6680SCC-32-1A
V6680SCC-32-1AP
6020-30
6020-60
Matrix 66A switcher card cage. Includes power supply and motherboard. Accommodates up
to 4 switcher cards and two output amplifier cards or one amplifier card and one expander
card. Available in two input voltages, 120 VAC (6020-30) and 230 VAC (6020-60).
Configured as 128 video inputs x 32 outputs. Use with non-redundant CPU systems such as
theV1300, V1400 and V1500 Series.
V6610S-1A 6023-10 Video switcher card. Accommodates 64 inputs.
V6610RP64-IA 4628-10 64-channel camera input panel.
V6610RP32-IA 4628-20 32-channel camera input panel.
V6610RP16-OA 4628-30 16-channel monitor output panel.
V6610RP32-OA 4628-40 32-channel monitor output panel
V6610RP64-LA 4629-10 64-channel camera looping panel.
V6640SEXP32-A 4470-10 32-channel expander card; for use in star configuration.
V6640SEXP16-A 4470-20 16-channel expander card; for use in serial loop configuration.
V6632-AMP-1A 6024-10 Video amplifier board with outputs for monitors 1-16.
V6670XS-A 4769-10 Card extender for switcher slots (for service)
V6670XA-A 4769-20 Card extender for AMP/OSD slots (for service)
V66RCB-24 4473 24-inch coaxial ribbon cable for looping video inputs from a switcher card to external devices.
D-shell connector on one end, 8 BNC connectors on the other end.
V66RC-36 4472 36-inch coaxial ribbon cable for looping video inputs from one card cage to another. D-shell
connector on each end.
V6650RCP-A 4471-10 Rear closure panel for unused card positions.
V75TR-SHD 4479 75-ohm terminator for D-shell outputs.
V75T 3260 75-ohm terminator for BNC outputs.